© Crown copyright and database rights 2025. Ordnance Survey AC0000808122

869000

868000

865000

864000

867000

866000

239000

240000 241000

242000

247000

*. Bealath Tom a” =+
Chsinnich

Dhrofghinn
L 1N S
‘e

. ... Dubh Cho
1ty
FFCarnldn

| Fhuarain =

= L dCdrm nac

ille

.2 Cnoc na Bana-mhorair
+ i by

1. h

& 10de

Glas Leathad

869000

868000

CArn

Lek bhlj:;icih it

o eh
o BHpn Dubhaidh
S ahid

867000

866000

; Strathgarye

Eorést

Meall

. Cdhar Méar °

Cnoc nan
Each Mar

865000

863000

862000

Licde Garwve!

Guroh Be

8!

Meall Rujgh
an Fhigich

| Enoc nan
| Each Beag

Carn

Fearna ~

i o
sl 3
Choc na“Gearraisich|
i 2y

4

861000

Cn.

S, L ¢
na h-lelaire

L
i

Garth Leathad
¥ +
bk

861000

864000

863000

862000

860000

23700

238000

241000

242000

243

000

245000

860000

é Statkraft

Site Boundary

Proposed Turbine Location (180 m Blade Tip Height)
Proposed Turbine Location (200 m Blade Tip Height)
Proposed New Access Track

Proposed Upgraded Access Track

Proposed Permanent Hardstanding

Proposed Permanent Substation

Proposed Temporary Substation Compound
Proposed Temporary Construction Compound
Proposed Borrow Pit Search Area

Existing Watercourse Crossing

Proposed Watercourse Crossing

Infrastructure Felling

B--DRROLAN.-[]

1:35,000 on A3

I T Kilometres
0 1 2

Produced By: RD Version: 2

Checked By: AR Date: 28/03/2025

Figure 3.8.a
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